

## Arizona Marijuana TPT and Excise Tax Collections and Taxable Sales, by Period Covered

### TOTAL Tax Collections (for all Jurisdictions)

### TAXABLE Sales (Estimated) to Date

Period Covered	Medical-203	Adult Use-420	Excise Tax-920	EFT Payment Fees-180	Medical-203	Adult Use-420	Excise Tax-920
Jan-21	\$3,556,838	\$626,204	\$1,829,216		\$42,496,049	\$7,664,486	\$11,432,601
Feb-21	\$4,670,229	\$2,770,811	\$6,390,058		\$55,551,167	\$32,366,006	\$39,937,865
Mar-21	\$6,156,348	\$4,311,914	\$9,450,604		\$73,028,911	\$50,784,522	\$59,066,276
Apr-21	\$6,155,330	\$4,556,213	\$9,841,298		\$73,409,423	\$53,961,863	\$61,508,112
May-21	\$5,922,626	\$4,493,766	\$9,701,524		\$70,621,794	\$53,169,950	\$60,634,526
Jun-21	\$5,476,634	\$4,345,869	\$9,192,206		\$65,296,438	\$51,314,004	\$57,451,288
Jul-21	\$5,999,852	\$4,630,565	\$9,692,478		\$71,545,634	\$54,940,119	\$60,577,985
Aug-21	\$5,501,900	\$4,403,899	\$9,414,170		\$65,772,088	\$52,214,009	\$58,838,562
Sep-21	\$5,359,600	\$4,546,806	\$9,624,319		\$64,030,385	\$53,861,974	\$60,151,995
Oct-21	\$5,380,954	\$4,971,441	\$10,716,949		\$64,448,699	\$59,099,427	\$66,980,929
Nov-21	\$5,004,884	\$4,980,841	\$10,656,932		\$60,144,724	\$59,396,880	\$66,605,825
Dec-21	\$4,967,519	\$5,960,510	\$11,731,774		\$59,186,649	\$71,186,559	\$73,323,587
Jan-22	\$4,578,387	\$5,260,791	\$11,232,753		\$54,745,456	\$62,545,854	\$70,204,709
Feb-22	\$4,806,255	\$6,102,255	\$11,507,363		\$57,720,813	\$73,110,054	\$71,921,016
Mar-22	\$4,648,654	\$6,198,040	\$13,303,344		\$55,567,972	\$73,689,389	\$83,145,900
Apr-22	\$4,290,252	\$6,189,477	\$13,395,122		\$51,274,443	\$73,721,880	\$83,719,514
May-22	\$3,822,617	\$6,117,125	\$12,670,611		\$45,816,912	\$73,082,528	\$79,191,319
Jun-22	\$3,360,555	\$5,882,249	\$12,347,790	\$8,061	\$40,114,679	\$70,277,982	\$77,173,689
Jul-22	\$3,207,964	\$6,168,449	\$12,841,862	\$8,864	\$38,425,136	\$73,562,375	\$80,261,639
Aug-22	\$2,976,107	\$6,131,972	\$12,616,335	\$690	\$35,660,217	\$73,172,690	\$78,852,096
Sep-22	\$2,738,176	\$6,192,361	\$12,945,780	\$3,111	\$32,730,849	\$73,939,132	\$80,911,126
Oct-22	\$2,731,839	\$6,401,461	\$13,495,403	(\$818)	\$32,715,349	\$76,578,183	\$84,346,266
Nov-22	\$2,658,796	\$6,615,908	\$13,807,162	\$0	\$32,151,961	\$79,447,612	\$86,294,760
Dec-22	\$2,847,373	\$7,319,047	\$14,958,388	(\$953)	\$34,463,443	\$87,592,909	\$93,489,928
Jan-23	\$2,443,419	\$7,086,915	\$14,525,921	\$2,546	\$29,517,009	\$84,548,363	\$90,787,007
Feb-23	\$2,429,852	\$6,825,476	\$14,420,003	\$0	\$29,323,504	\$81,523,339	\$90,125,019
Mar-23	\$2,749,035	\$7,777,558	\$15,983,400	\$0	\$33,257,790	\$93,147,049	\$99,896,248
Apr-23	\$2,592,699	\$7,303,940	\$14,542,349	\$0	\$31,248,591	\$87,240,611	\$90,889,681
May-23	\$2,458,489	\$7,048,370	\$13,936,072	\$0	\$29,783,409	\$84,832,341	\$87,100,452
Jun-23	\$2,315,194	\$6,580,315	\$13,632,957	\$0	\$27,951,028	\$78,247,042	\$85,205,983
Jul-23	\$2,156,205	\$6,077,011	\$12,378,271	\$0	\$26,138,854	\$72,242,148	\$77,364,196
Aug-23	\$4,444	\$17,585	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
	<b>\$123,969,028</b>	<b>\$173,895,147</b>	<b>\$362,782,416</b>	<b>\$21,500</b>	<b>\$1,484,139,377</b>	<b>\$2,072,461,280</b>	<b>\$2,267,390,098</b>

\* Period Covered is the month in which the transaction occurred, and is different than the month the tax revenue was received by ADOR.

\* Taxable Sales is estimated based on revenue received. The Taxable Sales for each period covered will change as late returns, late payments, amendments and audits are processed.